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2012 Lucas Oil Pro-Am

Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

50 Peewee Beginner

1. 22 125Trace Messick

2. 2 118Conner Hubbs

3. 5 79Conner Garrett

4. x 71Bretton Gossett

5. 6 27Hagen Rahm

5 27C J Godwin

64 27Kaden Lavielle

8. ktm 14Colin Crittendon

Pos. # Name Points

50 Peewee (4-6)

1. 7 132Abby Seidel

2. 153 126Mckayla Messick

3. 2 90Conner Hubbs

4. 4 87Ethan Leonard

5. 234 55Talan Gold

6. 6 26Hagen Rahm

7. 64 24Kaden Lavielle

Pos. # Name Points

50 Peewee (7-9)

1. 515 148Jackson Craig

2. 225 138Kaedon Steinert

3. 5 118Billy Bowles

4. 5kh 102Kaden Haggard

5. 103 30Brock Lassiter

6. 194 26James Horrell

Pos. # Name Points

50 Peewee Open

1. 515 150Jackson Craig

2. 225 140Kaedon Steinert

3. 5 109Billy Bowles

4. 5kh 104Kaden Haggard

5. 4 67Ethan Leonard

6. 234 43Talan Gold

7. 5 40Conner Garrett

8. 194 13James Horrell

9. 6 11Hagen Rahm

10. x 9Bretton Gossett

Pos. # Name Points

65 Beginner

1. 4 140Nick Dixon

2. 401 139Seth Best

3. 2 126Jackson Kershner

4. 172 124Avery Luthi

5. 5kh 98Kaden Haggard

6. 12 22Tryston Mccall
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2012 Lucas Oil Pro-Am

Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

65 Beginner

7. 30 21Dakota Dean

8. 5 20Conner Garrett

Pos. # Name Points

65 (6-8)

1. 515 145Jackson Craig

2. 225 134Kaedon Steinert

3. 10 123Michael Donelson

4. 103 89Brock Lassiter

5. 401 46Seth Best

6. 14 45Andrew Wilder

Pos. # Name Points

65 (9-11)

1. 65 142William Nelson

2. 4 133Nick Dixon

3. 172 75Avery Luthi

4. 67 30Jesse Flock

5yam 30Alex Brewer

6. 191 29Joseph Metzger

7. 22 25Chase Osborn

Pos. # Name Points

65 Open

1. 515 140Jackson Craig

2. 225 128Kaedon Steinert

3. 10 115Michael Donelson

4. 103 88Brock Lassiter

5. 2 63Jackson Kershner

6. 14 40Andrew Wilder

7. 67 30Jesse Flock

8. 5yam 26Alex Brewer

22 26Chase Osborn

10. 30 22Dakota Dean

191 22Joseph Metzger

Pos. # Name Points

85 Beginner

1. 7ym 140Cole Kennedy

2. 2 134Jackson Kershner

3. 11 132Jace Willhite

4. 401 73Seth Best

5. 7 30Kyle Aldridge

7ym 30Sean Bishop

Pos. # Name Points

85 (7-11)

1. 5 150Nick Senese

2. 7 110Cameron Perkins

3. 303 96Tanner Messick
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2012 Lucas Oil Pro-Am

Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

85 (7-11)

4. 225 87Kaedon Steinert

5. 5yam 73Alex Brewer

6. 411 72Alex Hopkins

7. 99 70James Simpson

8. 101 68Bobby Best

9. 99x 43Hunter Langley

10. 14 23Kade Jackson

11. 22 22Chase Osborn

10 22Michael Donelson

13. 7ym 18Cole Kennedy

14. x 16Riley Mcaffrey

15. 11 12Jace Willhite

Pos. # Name Points

85 (12-16)

1. 218 132Brenden Simpson

2. x 90Caden Davis

3. 145 82Jack Richard

4. 255 29Gage Edwards

5. 22 28Caleb Conner

6. 5kx 27Trace Jobe

7. 68 26Logan Newcome

8. 7 24Kyle Aldridge

Pos. # Name Points

85 Open

1. 5 130Nick Senese

2. x 88Caden Davis

3. 218 87Brenden Simpson

4. 7 82Cameron Perkins

5. 145 74Jack Richard

6. 99 58James Simpson

7. 411 55Alex Hopkins

5yam 55Alex Brewer

9. 255 35Gage Edwards

10. 317 30Hunter Martin

27 30Knox Griffin

12. 118 29Dylan Foster

99x 29Hunter Langley

14. 22 28Caleb Conner

15. 2 27Jackson Kershner

16. 5kx 26Trace Jobe

17. x 25Ricky Green

18. 14 21Kade Jackson

10 21Michael Donelson

68 21Logan Newcome

21. 91 18Aaron Lee

22. x 15Riley Mcaffrey

23. 7 13Kyle Aldridge
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2012 Lucas Oil Pro-Am

Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

85 Open

24. 101 8Bobby Best

Pos. # Name Points

School Boy

1. 43 150Michael Wright

2. 3 128Christopher Hodge

3. 191 115Colby Rice

4. 677 96Dylan Lawson

5. 7 82Jonathan Kershner

6. 41 79Jacob Cheatwood

7. 317 74Hunter Martin

8. 27 56Knox Griffin

9. 915 44Matt Craig

10. 496 31Trevor Halowell

11. 38 28Addison Emory

12. 84 24Taylor Hoover

13. 78 23Austin Flock

14. 759 20Dalton Draeger

15. 7ym 16Sean Bishop

Pos. # Name Points

250/450 Beginner

1. 951 141Brandon Terhune

2. 822 124Trent Baker

3. 677 111Dylan Lawson

4. 41 94Jacob Cheatwood

5. 7 87Jonathan Kershner

6. 86 78Erka Winter

7. 996 63Garrett Rohde

8. x 60Caden Davis

9. 39 39Jeremy Gillooley

10. 57 34Cody Magnuson

11. 228 26Weston Quesenberry

965 26Trent Robinson

13. 25 25Jeffery Jones

14. 317 24Jake Myers

15. 746 23Mitch Woodard

7ym 23Sean Bishop

17. 213 19Chase Whited

18. 7 17Russell Smith

515 17Ty Marrel

20. 77 15Justin Leonard

21. 22 12Caleb Conner

11 12Shane Best

23. 180 10Kimberly Hodge

24. 101 9Bobby Best

25. 108 8Chris Ahearn
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Pos. # Name Points

250 Novice

1. 9 130Axton Moody

2. 488 117Laith Smith

3. 108 88Robby Saul

4. 416 77Lane Mccall

5. 317 74Hunter Martin

6. 57 48Hunter Mccall

7. 915 45Matt Craig

8. 538 32Brian Gunnels

9. 759 30Dalton Draeger

217 30Blake Fogg

27 30Knox Griffin

12. 411 29Brock Atkins

13. 38 28Addison Emory

14. 78 24Austin Flock

496 24Trevor Halowell

16. 28 11Jason Fuller

17. 292 10Kyle Thompson

Pos. # Name Points

250 Intermediate

1. 43 90Michael Wright

2. 3 68Christopher Hodge

3. 27 60Knox Griffin

4. 26 53Coby Hubbard

5. 719 41Josh David

6. 110 27Scott Klomp

Pos. # Name Points

250 Pro

1. 86 142Aaron Gulley

2. 43 103Blake Keeton

3. 16 86Terren Odell

4. 108 72Tyler Bean

5. 891 70Caldwell Lee Taylor

6. 39 48Justin Thurman

7. 41 30Jimmy Albertson

8. 675 28Kyle Hussey

9. 845 27Brandon Glenn

10. 24 20Beau Hayes Ii

Pos. # Name Points

450 Novice

1. 9 122Axton Moody

2. 416 51Lane Mccall

3. 538 46Brian Gunnels

4. 630 34Bryan Mcburnett

915 34Matt Craig

6. 411 29Brock Atkins

38 29Addison Emory
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Pos. # Name Points

450 Novice

8. 28 26Jason Fuller

292 26Kyle Thompson

10. 27 24Knox Griffin

11. 217 11Blake Fogg

Pos. # Name Points

450 Intermediate

1. 43 135Michael Wright

2. 284 110Tyler Sweat

3. 35 89Judson Holloway

4. 812 52Billy Eddy

Pos. # Name Points

450 Pro

1. 86 143Aaron Gulley

2. 108 116Tyler Bean

3. 43 104Blake Keeton

4. 16 85Terren Odell

5. 891 65Caldwell Lee Taylor

6. 31 44Cory Brantley

7. 41 30Jimmy Albertson

8. 675 28Kyle Hussey

9. 845 26Brandon Glenn

10. 39 25Justin Thurman

11. 24 22Beau Hayes Ii

Pos. # Name Points

Open Outlaw

1. 43 150Michael Wright

2. 108 123Robby Saul

284 123Tyler Sweat

4. 26 28Lane Butler

918 28Boe Milton

6. 84 26Taylor Hoover

812 26Billy Eddy

8. 7 24Jonathan Kershner

Pos. # Name Points

Over 30

1. 35 141Judson Holloway

2. 25 121Michael Donelson

3. 55 88Brandon Cheek

4. 31 58Cory Brantley

5. 191 53Matt Rice

6. 770 32Jimmy Forrest

7. 110 27Scott Klomp

8. 488 24Laith Smith

9. 410 22Jerry Chamberlin

10. 489 18Wes Hall
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Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Over 30

11. 7 13Mike Parrish

12. 9 10Jacob Moody

Pos. # Name Points

Over 40

1. 2 145Mike Hodge

2. 410 138Roy Durbin

3. 2bh 123Bob Hartley

4. 43 87Johnny Perkins

5. 812 49Bill Eddy

6. 121 29Steve Hollingsworth

7. 14 25Roger Draeger

8. 12 24Kevin Mccall

9. 531 21John Pugsley

10. 7 15Mike Parrish

11. 100 11Woody Harvin
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